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Name,Vorname
Hossenfelder, Sarah
Trummer, Ben
Hosius, Esther
Sindelar, Marielle
Vogel, Hendrik
Iwans, Tom

Mundo, Tristan
Dolken, Julius
Woycislo, Alexander
Rosenbusch, Johannes
Meyer, Aleah Sophie
Sindelar, Mona
Pojezny, Ron

Freudl, Henry
Nehlsen, Jan
Nehlsen, Anna
Trummer, Anna
Deuse, Jamie
Rosenbusch, Sebastian
Weltroth, Katharina
Jeckel, Zoe

Hosius, Caroline
Werner, Ben

Hosius, Antonia
Weltroth, Lisa
Wenzler, Alexandra
Schuster, Niklas

Mihlhof, Fabian

Sonntag, 17. Juni 2018

SchloRborner Waldlauf 2018

Verein

MTV Kronberg

TV 1894 SchloBborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloBborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRBborn e.V.

SKV Nieder-Oberrad

TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.

TV 1894 SchloBborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.

Ruppscher Geparden

TV 1894 SchlofRborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchlofRborn e.V.

Ruppscher Geparden

TV 1894 Schloborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.
TV 1894 Schloborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchloRborn e.V.
TV 1894 SchlofRborn e.V.

Ruppscher Geparden

Ruppscher Geparden

Jg.
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2011
2009
2009
2007
2010
2007
2010
2010
2008
2010
2007
2009
2009
2007
2009
2006
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009
2010

Klasse
WK U12
MK U10
WK U12
WK U12
MK U12
MK U12
MK U8
MK U10
MK U10
MK U12
WK U10
WK U12
MK U10
MK U10
MK U12
WK U10
WK U12
MK U10
MK U10
WK U12
WK U10
wJju1l4
MK U10
WK U10
WK U10
WK U12
MK U10
MK U10

Auswertungstabelle 2km Schilerlauf

Platz

1
1

10

18

Zeit StNr.
0:09:27,7 156
0:10:44,9 173
0:10:47,7 155
0:10:48,6 168
0:10:54,4 163
0:11:07,0 176
0:11:12,5 171
0:11:43,4 152
0:11:59,2 175
0:12:02,3 178
0:12:13,3 158
0:12:23,7 169
0:12:29,3 174
0:12:40,1 170
0:12:43,3 161
0:12:47,1 160
0:12:49,7 172
0:13:14,8 151
0:13:26,5 177
0:14:13,5 180
0:14:18,6 157
0:14:26,7 154
0:14:27,2 167
0:14:27,4 153
0:14:31,9 179
0:14:34,3 166
0:19:38,8 162
0:19:39,6 159
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